

-----STATE OF TENNESSEE-----

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONTRACT DB1101

SUMMARY OF BIDS

OPENED AT NASHVILLE 12/28/11 10AM

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

PROJECT	REF -	PROJ NUM
IM-40-5 (140)	-	95100-0105-44
	-	
	-	
	-	
	-	
	-	

COUNTY WILSON

COMPLETION TIME - A + B BIDDING

TABULATED BY CONSTRUCTION DIVISION

CHECKED BY:

	TOTAL CONTRACT (A)		TOTAL TIME (B)		TOTAL A + B
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	56,592,101.00	+	8,539,440.00 ( 690 CD)	=	65,131,541.00
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	62,000,000.00	+	4,009,824.00 ( 324 CD)	=	66,009,824.00
LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	64,149,689.00	+	8,774,584.00 ( 709 CD)	=	72,924,273.00

ROADWAY

DESIGN-BUILD CONSTR STAKES, LINES&GRADES

105-01.20	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	1,000,000.0000	1,000,000.00
105-01.20	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	460,000.0000	460,000.00
105-01.20	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	1,632,400.0000	1,632,400.00

DESIGN-BUILD DESIGN ENG SERVICES

105-01.55	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	6,500,000.0000	6,500,000.00
105-01.55	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	2,200,000.0000	2,200,000.00
105-01.55	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	2,900,000.0000	2,900,000.00

DESIGN-BUILD CONTRACT MANAGEMENT

105-08.20	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	6,253,500.0000	6,253,500.00
105-08.20	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	6,000,000.0000	6,000,000.00
105-08.20	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	583,000.0000	583,000.00

DESIGN-BUILD ROW SERVICES

109-04.50	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	1.0000	1.00
109-04.50	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	5,000.0000	5,000.00
109-04.50	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	1.0000	1.00

TRAINEE

109-10.01	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	4,500.000	HOUR	0.8000	3,600.00
109-10.01	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	4,500.000	HOUR	0.8000	3,600.00
109-10.01	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	4,500.000	HOUR	0.8000	3,600.00

DESIGN-BUILD GRADING AND ROADWAYS

203-01.95	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	6,000,000.0000	6,000,000.00
203-01.95	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	5,666,397.3000	5,666,397.30
203-01.95	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	5,892,700.0000	5,892,700.00

DESIGN-BUILD GEOTECHNICAL

204-05.50	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	500,000.0000	500,000.00
204-05.50	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	200,000.0000	200,000.00
204-05.50	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	320,500.0000	320,500.00

DESIGN-BUILD ENVIR MANAGMNT (INCL. EPSC)

209-01.50	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	745,000.0000	745,000.00
209-01.50	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	474,000.0000	474,000.00
209-01.50	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	1,184,100.0000	1,184,100.00

DESIGN-BUILD PAVEMENT

301-50.50	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	24,000,000.0000	24,000,000
301-50.50	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	30,374,401.7000	30,374,401
301-50.50	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	33,007,000.0000	33,007,000

DESIGN-BUILD BRIDGES

604-10.95	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	1,300,000.0000	1,300,000.00
604-10.95	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	2,104,828.0000	2,104,828.00
604-10.95	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	1,422,850.0000	1,422,850.00

DESIGN-BUILD MINOR STRUCTURES (OTHER)

CONTRACT DB1101		WILSON		PAGE 3	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
604-50.50	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	190,000.0000	190,000.00
604-50.50	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	678,265.0000	678,265.00
604-50.50	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	5,950,500.0000	5,950,500.00
DESIGN-BUILD DRAINAGE					
610-10.50	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	2,600,000.0000	2,600,000.00
610-10.50	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	2,570,685.0000	2,570,685.00
610-10.50	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	1,904,800.0000	1,904,800.00
DESIGN-BUILD MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC					
712-01.75	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	1,200,000.0000	1,200,000.00
712-01.75	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	4,189,138.0000	4,189,138.00
712-01.75	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	2,309,000.0000	2,309,000.00
DESIGN-BUILD SIGNING					
713-15.25	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	1,000,000.0000	1,000,000.00
713-15.25	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	1,107,890.0000	1,107,890.00
713-15.25	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	1,881,500.0000	1,881,500.00
DESIGN-BUILD UTILITIES					
714-40.75	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	1,000,000.0000	1,000,000.00
714-40.75	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	1,226,175.0000	1,226,175.00
714-40.75	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	100,100.0000	100,100.00
DESIGN-BUILD STRIPING/PAVEMENT MARKINGS					
716-99.50	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	500,000.0000	500,000.00
716-99.50	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	800,000.0000	800,000.00
716-99.50	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	1,388,200.0000	1,388,200.00
MOBILIZATION (DEISGN-BUILD)					
717-99.95	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	2,800,000.0000	2,800,000.00
717-99.95	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	2,500,000.0000	2,500,000.00
717-99.95	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	2,000,000.0000	2,000,000.00
DESIGN-BUILD NOISE WALL BARRIER					
718-01.95	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1.000	LS	1,000,000.0000	1,000,000.00
718-01.95	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	1.000	LS	1,439,620.0000	1,439,620.00
718-01.95	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	1.000	LS	1,669,438.0000	1,669,438.00
SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY					
	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION				56,592,101.00
	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.				62,000,000.00
	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.				64,149,689.00
-----					
SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY					
	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION				56,592,101.00
	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.				62,000,000.00
	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.				64,149,689.00
TOTAL CONTRACT (A)					
	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION				56,592,101.00
	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.				62,000,000.00
	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.				64,149,689.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
TIME (B) BIDDING					
CALENDAR DAYS					
	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	12,376.000	DOLL	690.0000	8,539,440.00
	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	12,376.000	DOLL	324.0000	4,009,824.00
	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.	12,376.000	DOLL	709.0000	8,774,584.00
TOTAL A + B BIDDING					
	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION				65,131,541.00
	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.				66,009,824.00
	LOJAC ENTERPRISES, INC.				72,924,273.00